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Donations!

Click here to make a direct donation to Brill PTO!

 







Kroger

Support Brill when you shop!
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Upcoming Events


	Friday, April 12
	
Movie Night Sponsored by Nathania Ried 

	Monday, April 15
	
Student Holiday / Staff Development

	Tuesday, April 16
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Wednesday, April 17
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Thursday, April 18
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Monday, April 22
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Tuesday, April 23
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Wednesday, April 24
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Thursday, April 25
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Monday, April 29
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Tuesday, April 30
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Wednesday, May 1
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Thursday, May 2
	
Closed Campus - Testing

	Friday, May 3
	
Parents Night Out at Bannon's

	Friday, May 10
	
Field Day





Full Calendar

 






















	



          

        

      

    

    
        
          

	




For more information on membership please contact us at membership@brillpto.org!








	Brill Elementary Parent Teacher Organization INC.
	9102 Herts Rd 
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